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Free 1 hour initial consultation
Content Creation 
IG Grid Design
Social Media One Month Branded Content Blueprint 
Social Media Management IG + One Month Social
Calendar
Social Media Management IG, FB (All of the Above)
Social Media Management IG, FB, Twitter (All of the
Above)
Social Media Management IG, FB, Twitter, TikTok,
YouTube Shorts (All of the Above)

$2,250.00

SOCIAL MEDIA
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$75/hr
$75/hr

$1,000.00

$500.00

$1,350.00

$1,750.00



BRANDING
peanut
butterfriends|

Free 1 hour initial consultation
Electronic Press Kit / Onesheet Design
Styling Moodboard
Website Design (Wix or Squarespace) 
Branding Suite 
Branding Deck
Logo Design
Photoshoot Creative Direction + Project Management
Bio Writing $500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

BRANDING

TBD

$2,000.00
TBD



MARKETING
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$500.00

TBD

$1,750.00
$750.00

TBD
TBD

$500.00
TBD

Free 1 hour initial consultation
Press Release
Digital Ads - YT, FB, IG
Full Scale Project Based Marketing Plan
Six Month Artist Career Rollout Plan
Spotify Playlisting + Pitch Writeup
Media Outreach - Press, Blogs, Submithub
Lyric Video Creative Direction + Project Management
Music Video Creative Direction + Project Management 



EXCLUSIVE SITE
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Free 1 hour initial consultation
Photoshoot Production
Daily Posting
Daily Messaging
Growth Analysis 
Digital Marketing 
Website Setup 

15% of
Total site
Revenue 


